
No. 

23 
27 
14 

100X 
51 
45 
92 

Name 

Kyler Mendoza 
Devin Bidegain 
Kaiden Sneed 
Jamison Hart 
Shane Nichols 
Aaron Mendez 
Blake Roth 

Class 

Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/20/2022 6:32:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.855 

Avg. Speed 

40.910 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.888 

Best Speed 

42.261 

Best Lap by 

27 - Devin Bidegain 

 

Winter Race 8 

Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:01 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/20/2022 14:38 


