

Winter Race 8 Sorted on Laps

Kid Kart CW Full Track 0.750 miles

Main 2/20/2022 14:38

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:41:01

No.	Name	Class	Comment
23	Kyler Mendoza	Kid Kart	
27	Devin Bidegain	Kid Kart	
14	Kaiden Sneed	Kid Kart	
100X	Jamison Hart	Kid Kart	
51	Shane Nichols	Kid Kart	
45	Aaron Mendez	Kid Kart	
92	Blake Roth	Kid Kart	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.855	40.910	1:03.888	42.261	27 - Devin Bidegain	
Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason					

Race Director James Gangelhoff

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 2/20/2022 6:32:05 PM